T Hsh 5 s (7150

Brake & inching control (tor-con type)

/ 39
%\ G
E)
A @
o

10

5-01



TR HI s 5 s (7150

Brake & inching control (tor-con type)

P 5 At 44 R Ay H/IE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 A30A7-10002 fig W Tank, reserve 1
2 GB/T5783-2000 24 MS8 X 20 Bolt 1
3 GB/T93-1987 3448 Washer, lock 4
4 GB/T97. 1-1985 “F-#8 Washer 1
5 A30A7-10001 fitih e Clip 1
6 TG000-10150 HZhH % & 10L=1500 Hose 1
7 TK000-13019 XU 224 & 13~d 19 Clip 2
8 A30B7-10100 filzhmE CH)  Hose 1 3-3.5t
A20B7-10100 il auhaE V0 ) (Hose 1 2054
9 A30A7-10003 B3I Clip 1
10 A30B7-10200 #zhE (/) Hose 1 3-3.5t
A20B7-10200 HlzmhE (%)  Hose 1 2-2.5t
11 A30A7-10004 &3 Clip 1
12 A30B7-11001 B3I Clip 1
13 A30B7-11002 &I Clip 1
14 A30B7-10300 B Clutch pedal 1
15 A30B7-10400 H 2 Clutch pedal 1
16 GB/T5783-2000 24 M10 X 25 Bolt 2
17 GB/T93-1987 #4410 Washer, lock 4
18 GB882-86 H4%H8 X 30 Pin, clevis 3
19 GB/T91-2000 JFE443X 15 Pin 5
20 A30A7-11005 BT Rubber 1
21 A30B7-10500 EREFF Link 1




TR HI s 5 s (7150

Brake & inching control (tor-con type)

/ 39
%\ G
E)
A @
o

10

5-03



TR HI s 5 s (7150

Brake & inching control (tor-con type)

P 5 At 44 R g H/IE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
22 GB/T97. 1-1985 “F#416 Washer 1
23 GB/T91-2000 FF 444X 25 Pin 1
24 GB/T5783-2000 24 M10 X 20 Bolt 2
25 A30B7-10600 4% Bracket 1
26 GB/T5782-2000 IZFM10 X 35 Bolt 2
27 GB/T6170-2000 IZREM10 Nut 4
28 A30A7-10100 H2hSFE  Master cylinder 1
29 A30B7-10700 PV Link 1
30 A30B7-11003 ZHMI0 (£ i€) Clevis 1
- A30B7-11004 FHMI0 (£ i) Clevis 1
31 GB/T6170-2000 BZREMI0 (/) Nut 1
32 A30B7-11005 24 Rod 1
33 GB/T5783-2000 #24£M10 X 30 Bolt 1
34 A30A7-11006 hi %  Spring 2
35 GB1153-74 JMFRO0° M10X1 Fitting 1
36 A30B7-10800 4% Pin, clevis 1
37 GB/T5783-2000 2 M10 X 40 Bolt 1
38 A30A7-10012 FEHR . Head cover 2
39 72135-02525 BN #l17%2525 Bushing 6
40 72135-01625 M %l 7% 1625 Bushing 1




rEf s 5 E A EA B0

Brake & clutch control (clutch-type)

5-05



rEf s 5 E A EA B0

Brake & clutch control (clutch-type)

P 5 At 44 R Ay H/IE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 GB/T5783-2000 IZHMS X 20 Bolt 2
2 GB/T93-1987 #iE8 Washer, lock 1
3 GB/T97. 1-1985 “F-#48 Washer 2
4 A30A7-10001 fif i Clip 1
5 A30A7-10002 fitii#  Tank, reserve 1
6 TK000-13019 WA 22 R4 & & 13~d 19 Clip 2
7 TG000-10090 HIB % & 10 L=900 Hose 1
8 A30A7-10100 H8h % Master cylinder 1
9 A30A7-10200 il B & ()= | Hose (right) 1 3-3.5t
A20A7-10100 HZhimeE (4) Hose (right) 1 2-2.5t
10 A30A7-10003 B3I Clip 1
11 A30A7-10300 filzhE (/)  Hose (left) 1 3-3.5t
A20A7-10200 #ZhhE (/5)  Hose (left) 1 2-2.5t
12 A30A7-10004 BJ Clip 1
13 A30A7-10400 B EESH Clutch pedal 1
14 GB/T91-2000 FFI43 X 25 Pin 1
15 GB/T97. 1-1985 F#410 Washer 1
16 A30A7-11001 SYEFF Rod 1
17 A30A7-11002 #18  Washer 1
18 A30A7-11003 JE%  Spring 1
19 A30A7-11004 B2EE Nut 1
20 GB/T6170-2000 BEEEMI12 Nut 1
21 A30A7-11005 BT Rubber 1




rEf s 5 E A EA B0

Brake & clutch control (clutch-type)

5-07



rEf s 5 E A EA B0

Brake & clutch control (clutch-type)

P 5 At 44 R Ay H/E
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
22 A30A7-10500 Hi%l  Pin, clevis 1

23 A30A7-10600 il 5l Brake pedal 1

24 A30A7-11006 Fi#  Spring 2

25 GB1153-74 JHAR90° M10X1  Fitting 1

26 A30A7-10700 %4 Bracket 1

27 A30A7-10012 FERR 4 Head cover 2

28 GB/T91-2000 FFEA43X 15 Pin 1

29 GB/T97)1-1985 P8\ Washer 1

30 GB882-86 510X 25 Pin, clevis 1

31 GB/T5783-2000 24 M10 X 30 Bolt 2

32 GB/T6170-2000 IZREM10 Nut 4

33 GB/T5782-2000 IZFEM10 X 35 Bolt 2

34 GB/T93-1987 34410 Washer,lock 2

35 72131-02525 N1l 7%2525 Bushing 2

36 72132-02525 N5 il 42525 Bushing 2




il Bl A 3R
Master cylinder

5-09




il Bl A 3R
Master cylinder

P 5 At 44 R g H/IE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
A A30A7-10100 #zh % Master cylinder 1
1 A30A7-10101 1Ak Body 1
2 A30A7-10102 1EZ0¥R  Ring, stopper 1
3 A30A7-10103 J5%E  Piston 1
4 A30A7-10104 A% HE  Cup, secondary 1
5 A30A7-10105 #E W Spacer, cup 1
6 A30A7-10106 F Wi Cup, primary 1
7 A30A7-10107 AL\ Séar, spring 1
8 A30A7-10108 ##  Spring 1
9 A30A7-10109 VW valve, check 1
10 A30A7-10110 Wi Seat, valve 1
11 A30A7-10111 #9735 Boots 1
12 A30A7-10112 HEAF Rod, push 1
13 A30A7-10113 YH  Clevis 1
14 GB/T6170-2000 #ZFEMS Nut 1
15 A30A7-10114 Kz #1%  Bushing, rubber 1
16 A30A7-10115 #3k  Union 1

5-10



